
APPOINTMENT OF PANEL OF PROFESSIONAL REGISTERED CONSTRUCTION MENTOR CONSULTANTS

  Page No.7 
  May 2021 

 
 

 

COPY OF ADVERT 
 
TENDERING PROCEDURES 
Tender Notice and Invitation to Tender  

 

1. Panel of Professional Construction Mentor 
Contract Number: JDA/PCM002 

 
 
for the implementation of the JDA Panel of Professional Construction Mentor over three financial years 2021/22 
to 2023/24 
 
The JDA is requesting proposals from experienced companies and joint ventures to render professional Construction 
Mentor services required for the implementation of the JDA Panel of Professional Construction Mentor over three 
financial years 2021/22 to 2023/24.  
  
Documents may be downloaded free of charge from 25 June 2021 on the JDA website: www.jda.org.za and e-Tender 
portal on www.etenders.treasury.gov.za.  
 
SCM Queries relating to procurement matters may be addressed to Yandisa Dinga at e-mail: ydinga@jda.org.za 
 
Technical queries or queries relating to the panel may be addressed to Tanduxolo Ntoyi, 
 e-mail: tntoyi@jda.org.za 
 
Bidders are welcome to submit questions, which will be answered and uploaded to the JDA website as and 
when queries are received. Last day for queries is 18 June 2021. 
 
Tenders must only be submitted on the tender documentation that is issued. The retyping of the tender document is 
not permitted. 
 
Requirements for sealing, addressing, delivery, opening and assessment of tenders are stated in the Tender Data. 
 
The tender closes at 12:00 on 25 June 2021. 
 
BID DOCUMENTS MUST BE DEPOSITED IN THE BID BOX SITUATED AT:  
 
Offices of the Johannesburg Development Agency, 3 Helen Joseph Street (Formerly President Street), the Bus Factory, Newtown, 
Johannesburg, 2000 
 
 
The JDA’s selection of qualifying tenders will be at the JDA’s sole discretion and will be final. The JDA does not bind 
itself to accept any particular tender and correspondence will be entered into with successful tenderer. 
 
“WE ENCOURAGE ALL PEOPLE DOING BUSINESS WITH US TO REPORT ANY CORRUPT OR ILLEGAL 
PRACTICE, USING THE ANTI-FRAUD HOTLINE NUMBER: 0800 002 587” 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.jda.org.za/

